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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 22 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
08-12-2013 Results
Points: FINA 2013

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Ferry Weertman KNZB-NTC 199201461 3:50.39 +0,83 871
Kwalificatietijd EK 2014 Berlijn

50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:25.83 29.12 250m: 2:24.29 28.99 350m: 3:22.75 29.00
100m: 56.71 29.00 200m: 1:55.30 29.47 300m: 2:53.75 29.46 400m: 3:50.39 27.64

2. Dion Dreesens KNZB-NTC 199302189 3:54.88 +0,80 822
50m: 26.27 26.27 150m: 1:24.58 29.26 250m: 2:24.12 29.81 350m: 3:24.63 30.37

100m: 55.32 29.05 200m: 1:54.31 29.73 300m: 2:54.26 30.14 400m: 3:54.88 30.25

3. Lewis Smith University of Stirling 69260 4:03.75 +0,77 735
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.76 31.02 250m: 2:31.82 30.85 350m: 3:33.89 30.80

100m: 58.74 30.64 200m: 2:00.97 31.21 300m: 3:03.09 31.27 400m: 4:03.75 29.86

4. Thomas Liess Switzerland 19937 4:04.63 +0,71 728
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.59 31.19 250m: 2:31.69 31.84 350m: 3:35.35 31.86

100m: 57.40 30.10 200m: 1:59.85 31.26 300m: 3:03.49 31.80 400m: 4:04.63 29.28

5. Marco Sidler Switzerland 4:04.91 +0,73 725
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.79 30.88 250m: 2:32.05 30.84 350m: 3:34.39 30.85

100m: 58.91 30.81 200m: 2:01.21 31.42 300m: 3:03.54 31.49 400m: 4:04.91 30.52

6. Ken Cortens Brabant East ST BEST/10584/93 4:05.62 +0,77 719
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.92 31.14 250m: 2:32.14 30.80 350m: 3:35.76 31.62

100m: 58.78 30.71 200m: 2:01.34 31.42 300m: 3:04.14 32.00 400m: 4:05.62 29.86

7. Jacques Läuffer Switzerland 20619 4:07.67 +0,74 701
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:30.08 31.58 250m: 2:33.07 31.19 350m: 3:36.44 31.45

100m: 58.50 30.64 200m: 2:01.88 31.80 300m: 3:04.99 31.92 400m: 4:07.67 31.23

8. Erik Tobias Sollesnes Lambertseter SK 4:09.89 +0,78 683
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.93 31.16 250m: 2:34.21 31.23 350m: 3:38.63 32.46

100m: 59.77 31.44 200m: 2:02.98 32.05 300m: 3:06.17 31.96 400m: 4:09.89 31.26

9. Pepijn Smits PSV 199600691 4:11.49 +0,83 670
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:31.25 31.60 250m: 2:35.54 32.34 350m: 3:40.29 32.44

100m: 59.65 31.08 200m: 2:03.20 31.95 300m: 3:07.85 32.31 400m: 4:11.49 31.20

10. Angus Barr East Kilbride ASC 752281 4:12.67 +0,70 660
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:30.88 31.79 250m: 2:34.71 31.82 350m: 3:39.99 32.07

100m: 59.09 31.16 200m: 2:02.89 32.01 300m: 3:07.92 33.21 400m: 4:12.67 32.68

11. Sondre Kallhovd Lambertseter SK 4:14.44 +0,78 647
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:33.61 32.87 250m: 2:39.22 32.55 350m: 3:43.57 31.99

100m: 1:00.74 32.01 200m: 2:06.67 33.06 300m: 3:11.58 32.36 400m: 4:14.44 30.87

12. Olivier Nowak Switzerland 4:14.94 +0,78 643
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.88 32.52 250m: 2:38.98 33.10 350m: 3:44.89 32.70

100m: 1:00.36 31.68 200m: 2:05.88 33.00 300m: 3:12.19 33.21 400m: 4:14.94 30.05

13. Giani Cristian Comboeanu DEB 4:15.53 +0,76 638
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:31.13 32.06 250m: 2:35.85 32.02 350m: 3:42.97 33.54

100m: 59.07 31.39 200m: 2:03.83 32.70 300m: 3:09.43 33.58 400m: 4:15.53 32.56

14. Jorgos Skotadis Racing Club 199803317 4:15.89 +0,71 636
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:32.75 32.22 250m: 2:37.75 32.32 350m: 3:44.08 33.34

100m: 1:00.53 31.52 200m: 2:05.43 32.68 300m: 3:10.74 32.99 400m: 4:15.89 31.81

15. Gavin Haggerwood Garioch ASC 146648 4:17.08 +0,84 627
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:32.90 31.97 250m: 2:38.20 32.32 350m: 3:44.84 33.35

100m: 1:00.93 31.76 200m: 2:05.88 32.98 300m: 3:11.49 33.29 400m: 4:17.08 32.24

16. Lars Bottelier VZV 199702681 4:19.99 +0,94 606
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:35.35 33.64 250m: 2:42.11 32.90 350m: 3:47.85 32.37

100m: 1:01.71 33.00 200m: 2:09.21 33.86 300m: 3:15.48 33.37 400m: 4:19.99 32.14

17. Jan Willem v.d. Graaff PSV 198901023 4:22.76 +0,76 587
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:36.10 33.57 250m: 2:43.08 32.90 350m: 3:49.90 33.35

100m: 1:02.53 32.97 200m: 2:10.18 34.08 300m: 3:16.55 33.47 400m: 4:22.76 32.86

18. Timos Skotadis Racing Club 199804615 4:24.66 +0,73 574
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:35.28 33.46 250m: 2:42.40 33.67 350m: 3:50.68 34.33

100m: 1:01.82 32.39 200m: 2:08.73 33.45 300m: 3:16.35 33.95 400m: 4:24.66 33.98

19. Timothy Schlatter SC Schaffhausen 24813 4:26.07 +0,61 565
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:35.94 33.94 250m: 2:44.13 34.67 350m: 3:52.94 34.56

100m: 1:02.00 32.21 200m: 2:09.46 33.52 300m: 3:18.38 34.25 400m: 4:26.07 33.13
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

20. Daniel Andrews Middlesbrough ASC 404319 4:29.63 +0,69 543
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:38.75 34.74 250m: 2:47.51 34.29 350m: 3:55.92 34.09

100m: 1:04.01 33.63 200m: 2:13.22 34.47 300m: 3:21.83 34.32 400m: 4:29.63 33.71

21. Jorn Steenbergen DZ&PC 199700039 4:33.17 +0,76 522
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:37.90 35.00 250m: 2:47.76 34.76 350m: 3:58.03 34.84

100m: 1:02.90 33.64 200m: 2:13.00 35.10 300m: 3:23.19 35.43 400m: 4:33.17 35.14

22. Ruben Griffioen De Columbiaan 199900771 4:33.38 +0,68 521
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:39.14 35.08 250m: 2:49.44 35.32 350m: 3:59.42 35.02

100m: 1:04.06 34.12 200m: 2:14.12 34.98 300m: 3:24.40 34.96 400m: 4:33.38 33.96

23. Armand Heyder Zwemvereniging Westland 199603221 4:40.55 +0,71 482
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.32 36.36 250m: 2:54.26 35.98 350m: 4:07.04 36.17

100m: 1:05.96 34.86 200m: 2:18.28 35.96 300m: 3:30.87 36.61 400m: 4:40.55 33.51

sick Richard Kuipers Orca 199704171


